
ÜLU Termine Schuljahr 2025 2026

Termin Lehrgang

17.11.-21.11.2025

12.01.-16.01.2026

20.04.-24.04.2026

23.03.-27.03.2026

13.04.-17.04.2026

09.03.-13.03.2026

16.03.-20.03.2026

02.02.-06.02.2026

23.02.-27.02.2026

04.05.-08.05.2026

Änderungen vorbehalten!!

Geldern

Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund

Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund, Geldern

Geldern

Essen, Dortmund und Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf

Essen, Dortmund

Schule

Essen, Dortmund

Düsseldorf

Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund

Flei 1 (Mittelstufe)

Flei 2 (Oberstufe)

Flei 3 (Mittelstufe)

Gflei (Unterstufe)

VK1 (Mittelstufe)

VK2 (Oberstufe)


