

ÜLU Termine Schuljahr

2025 2026

Termin	Lehrgang	Schule
17.11.-21.11.2025	Flei 1 (Mittelstufe)	Essen, Dortmund
12.01.-16.01.2026		Düsseldorf
20.04.-24.04.2026	Flei 2 (Oberstufe)	Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund
23.03.-27.03.2026	Flei 3 (Mittelstufe)	Düsseldorf
13.04.-17.04.2026		Essen, Dortmund
09.03.-13.03.2026	Gflei (Unterstufe)	Geldern
16.03.-20.03.2026		Essen, Dortmund und Düsseldorf
02.02.-06.02.2026	VK1 (Mittelstufe)	Geldern
23.02.-27.02.2026		Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund
04.05.-08.05.2026	VK2 (Oberstufe)	Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund, Geldern

Änderungen vorbehalten!!